
Minneapolis Delegation List 
To find your legislators use the District Finder  

Minneapolis State Representatives 

Minneapolis State Senators 
Senator  District  Office  Phone  E-Mail  

Bobby Joe Champion  59 306*  (651) 296-9246  sen.bobby.champion@sen
ate.mn  

D. Scott Dibble  61 111* (651) 296-4191  sen.scott.dibble@senate.
mn   

Kari Dziedzic  60 320* (651) 296-7809  sen.kari.dziedzic@senate.
mn  

Jeff Hayden  62 208* (651) 296-4261  sen.jeff.hayden@senate.
mn   

Patricia Torres Ray 63 309* (651) 296-4274  sen.patricia.torres.ray@se
nate.mn  

* Located in the Capitol, 75 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd, St. Paul, MN 55155 

Minneapolis Government Relations Contacts 
City of Minneapolis 
Gene Ranieri 
(612) 673-2051 

Representative  District Office  Phone  E-Mail  

Susan Allen 62B 577* (651) 296-7152 rep.susan.allen@house.
mn  

Karen Clark  62A 477* (651) 296-0294  rep.karen.clark@house.
mn    

Jim Davnie  63A 445* (651) 296-0173 rep.jim.davnie@house.
mn   

Raymond Dehn 59B 423* (651) 296-8659 rep.raymond.dehn@hou
se.mn  

Frank Hornstein  61A 471* (651) 296-9281 rep.frank.hornstein@ho
use.mn   

Phyllis Kahn 60B 365* (651) 296-4257  rep.phyllis.kahn@house.
mn       

Diane Loeffler 60A 503* (651) 296-4219 rep.diane.loeffler@hous
e.mn 

Joe Mullery 59A 403*  (651) 296-4262  rep.joe.mullery@house.
mn    

Paul Thissen 61B 463* (612) 296-5375 rep.paul.thissen@house.
mn   

Jean Wagenius  63B 449*  (651) 296-4200  rep.jean.wagenius@hou
se.mn   

* Located in the State Office Building, 100 Rev. Dr. Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd, St. Paul, MN 55155 
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Minneapolis School District  
Jim Grathwol  
(612) 668-0223 
 
Minneapolis Park and Recreation Board 
Brian Rice 
(612) 673-2303 
 
Hennepin County 
Mary Beth Davidson 
(612) 348-5120 

Minnesota Congressional Delegation (Washington D.C.) 
SENATE 
Senator Amy Klobuchar (D)     
302 Hart Senate Office Building 
Washington, DC 20510 
(202) 224-3244 (DC) 
(612) 727-5220 (Minneapolis) 
 
Senator Al Franken (D) 
309 Hart Senate Office Building 
Washington DC 20510 
(202) 224-5641 (DC) 
(651) 221-1016 (St. Paul) 
 
HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES 
Congressman Tim Walz (D – District 1) 
1722 Longworth House Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
(202) 225-2472 
 
Congressman John Kline (R – District 2) 
2439 Rayburn House Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
(202) 225-2271 
 
Congressman Erik Paulsen (R - District 3) 
127 Cannon House Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
(202) 225-2871 
 
Congresswoman Betty McCollum (D - District 4) 
1714 Longworth House Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
(202) 225-6631 
 

http://mcdc2.missouri.edu/cgi-bin/broker?_PROGRAM=websas.dp3_2k.sas&_SERVICE=sasapp&st=27&cd=01&ut=Minnesota+Legislative+District+Profile
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Congressman Keith Ellison* (D - District 5)  
2244 Rayburn House Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
(202) 225-4755 
*District 5 includes Minneapolis 
 
Congresswoman Michelle Bachman (R - District 6) 
103 Cannon House Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
(202) 225-2331 
 
Congressman Collin C. Peterson (D - District 7) 
2109 Rayburn House Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
(202) 225-2165 
 
Congressman-elect Rick Nolan (D - District 8) 
2447 Rayburn House Office Building 
Washington, DC 20515 
(855) 238-7425 
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